
AC93166

A

AA

A

A

A
A
A

A

A

A A

A

A

A

A

A

A A A

A
A A A

A

AAAA
A

A

A

AA

A A A

A

A
A

A

A

A A

A

A

A A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

AAAAAAA

A A A A

A A

A A

RU-ST20180621 VER2.1

DESCRIPTION

Bolt M6×55

Cylinder head

Air filter 

Cyli nder head gasket 

Valve plate 

Aluminum gasket

Valve clack

Valve plate gasket

Cylinder 

Bolt M8×25

Spring washer 8

Cylinder gasket

Sealing Piston Ring

Scraper Piston Ring

Circlip 12

Piston pin 

Piston

Connecting rod

Circuit Breaker

Dentation washer 8

Capacitor

Breath pipe

Crank case cover

Oil leveler

Oil leveler gasket

Bolt M6×14

Bolt M6×16

Rubber gasket 

Bolt M8×22-Left

Crank

Crank case

Sealing ring 47×20×7

Bearing 6204-2RS

Stator

Rotor

DESCRIPTION

Bearing 6202-2RS

Wave washer D35

Motor bracket

Fan

Spring washer 5

Bolt M5×90

Circlip 14

Safety shield 

Bolt M5×14

Elbow connector 3/8

Air tank 

Discharge pipe with nut 3/8”

Nut 3/8”

Release pipe Φ6

Nut M10X1

Drain cock

Check valve

Safety valve

Pressure switch

R1/4 connector

Regulator 

Outlet valve

Regulated outlet pressure gauge 

Tank pressure gauge

POWER CORD & PLUG

Nut M10

Spring washer 10

Washer 10

Bush φ10

Wheel

Bolt M10

Bolt M5×20

Rubber foot

Flange nut M5

NO.

A36

A37

A38

A39

A40

A41

A42

A43

A44

A45

A46

A47

A48

A49

A50

A51

A52

A53

A54

A55

A56

A57

A58

A59

A60

A61

A62

A63

A64

A65

A66

A67

A68

A69

NO.

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

A11

A12

A13

A14

A15

A16

A17

A18

A19

A20

A21

A22

A23

A24

A25

A26

A27

A28

A29

A30

A31

A32

A33

A34

A35


